   High Precision Metal Film Leaded Resistor
1773299-1  Rev. C  08/2022 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

UPF25 85±1 78±1 260±1 2,000
UPF50 85±1 78±1 260±1 1,000
How To Order
UPF 50 B 500R V
Product
Type
Power
Rating
Tolerance Resistance TCR Packing
UPF
25: ¼ W
50 : ½ W
B: ±0.1%
ϭϬR ϭϬΩ
100R : ϭϬϬΩ
1K0 : ϭ,ϬϬϬΩ
100K : 100KΩ
V: ±5PPM
B – 10ppm
Y – 15ppm
D – 25ppm
T:
  :